
Instructions for selected candidates for Pre School  

as per the First List 

 Both the parents along with the candidate are required to come for an interaction and 

verification process. 

 

 Parents are required to bring their original documents for verification as per the 

parameters for admission. 

 Date of birth certificate of the child 

 Proof of residence 

 Proof of sibling (if applicable) 

 Proof of alumni (if applicable) 

 Affidavit for first born child(if applicable) 

 Proof for children of martyrs/armed/paramilitary forces. 

 

 In case if any document is found non authentic, the admission stands cancelled. 
 

TIME SLOT FOR INTERACTION AND VERIFICATION 

(AS PER THE SERIAL NUMBER IN THE FIRST LIST) 

Date and Day Serial Number as 
per the first list 

Timings Fee submission 
dates 

 
February 16,2016 

(Tuesday) 

1-15 
16-30 
31-45 
46-60 

 

9 a.m-10 a.m 
10 a.m-11 a.m 
11.30 a.m-12.30 p.m 
12.30 p.m-1.30 p.m 

February 16,17 and 
18 

 
February 17,2016 

(Wednesday 

61-75 
76-90 

91-105 
106-120 

 

9 a.m-10 a.m 
10 a.m-11 a.m 
11.30 a.m-12.30 p.m 
12.30 p.m-1.30 p.m 

February 17,18 and 
19 

 
February 18,2016 

(Thursday) 

121-135 
136-150 
151-165 
166-176 

9 a.m-10 a.m 
10 a.m-11 a.m 
11.30 a.m-12.30 p.m 
12.30 p.m-1.30 p.m 

February 18,19 and 
20 

 

 

 



  

           NOTE: 

 

 Parents have to deposit initial lump sum amount Rs. 30000 through Demand Draft in 

favour of Shaheed Rajpal D.A.V Public School,Dayanand Vihar for admission towards 

Pre School. 

 

 Parents have to submit the draft along with duly filled in admission form and 

registration form in the school office between 8 a.m to 12 noon. Admission stands 

cancelled in case of non submission of fees within the specified time period. 

 

 

 According to the availability of seats, the schedule for the candidates in the waiting 

list will be displayed on the school website as well as school premises on February 

23,2016. 

 

 The information pertaining to orientation, availability of books and uniform will be 

updated on the school website as well as school notice board on March 1, 2016. 


