## Instructions for selected candidates for Pre School

## as per the First List

- Both the parents along with the candidate are required to come for an interaction and verification process.
- Parents are required to bring their original documents for verification as per the parameters for admission.
  - > Date of birth certificate of the child
  - Proof of residence
  - Proof of sibling (if applicable)
  - Proof of alumni (if applicable)
  - > Affidavit for first born child(if applicable)
  - > Proof for children of martyrs/armed/paramilitary forces.
- In case if any document is found non authentic, the admission stands cancelled.

Date and Day	Serial Number as	Timings	Fee submission
	per the first list		dates
	1-15	9 a.m-10 a.m	February 16,17 and
February 16,2016	16-30	10 a.m-11 a.m	18
(Tuesday)	31-45	11.30 a.m-12.30 p.m	
	46-60	12.30 p.m-1.30 p.m	
	61-75	9 a.m-10 a.m	February 17,18 and
February 17,2016	76-90	10 a.m-11 a.m	19
(Wednesday	91-105	11.30 a.m-12.30 p.m	
	106-120	12.30 p.m-1.30 p.m	
	121-135	9 a.m-10 a.m	February 18,19 and
February 18,2016	136-150	10 a.m-11 a.m	20
(Thursday)	151-165	11.30 a.m-12.30 p.m	
	166-176	12.30 p.m-1.30 p.m	

## TIME SLOT FOR INTERACTION AND VERIFICATION (AS PER THE SERIAL NUMBER IN THE FIRST LIST)

NOTE:

- Parents have to deposit initial lump sum amount Rs. 30000 through Demand Draft in favour of Shaheed Rajpal D.A.V Public School, Dayanand Vihar for admission towards Pre School.
- Parents have to submit the draft along with duly filled in admission form and registration form in the school office between 8 a.m to 12 noon. Admission stands cancelled in case of non submission of fees within the specified time period.
- According to the availability of seats, the schedule for the candidates in the waiting list will be displayed on the school website as well as school premises on February 23,2016.
- The information pertaining to orientation, availability of books and uniform will be updated on the school website as well as school notice board on March 1, 2016.